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Pattern Name: Anchor PCE880 Birds and seasons
Copyright: pavelsen
Fabric: Aida 14, White

187w X 187h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,   33.93w X 33.93h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
7 2 Anchor 1 Snow White
g 2 Anchor 47 Carmine Red
p 2 Anchor 128 Cobalt Blue LT
x 2 Anchor 130 Cobalt Blue Med LT
k 2 Anchor 147 Delft Blue Med LT
f 2 Anchor 150 Delft Blue DK
t 2 Anchor 264 Avocado VY LT
v 2 Anchor 265 Avocado LT
y 2 Anchor 267 Avocado Med
| 2 Anchor 268 Avocado Med DK
{ 2 Anchor 292 Jonquil VY LT
w 2 Anchor 295 Jonquil Med LT
H 2 Anchor 306 Topaz Med LT
? 2 Anchor 330 Melon DK
™ 2 Anchor 334 Blaze Med
K 2 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
B 2 Anchor 367 Spice LT
E 2 Anchor 369 Spice Med
X 2 Anchor 371 Spice DK
L 2 Anchor 386 Citrus VY LT
’ 2 Anchor 397 Grey LT
T 2 Anchor 399 Grey Med LT
– 2 Anchor 400 Grey Med
m 2 Anchor 401 Grey DK
/ 2 Anchor 403 Black
Y 2 Anchor 868 Flesh Med
› 2 Anchor 1012 Chicory LT
“ 2 Anchor 1047 Cinnamon LT
_ 2 Anchor 1049 Cinnamon

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
2 2 Anchor 1 Snow White
s 1 Anchor 128 Cobalt Blue LT
@ 2 Anchor 130 Cobalt Blue Med LT
‘ 1 Anchor 130 Cobalt Blue Med LT
> 1 Anchor 264 Avocado VY LT
0 2 Anchor 265 Avocado LT
z 2 Anchor 267 Avocado Med
~ 2 Anchor 268 Avocado Med DK
" 2 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
‹ 1 Anchor 369 Spice Med
F 2 Anchor 371 Spice DK



Page 8  Anchor PCE880 Birds and seasons 

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
N 2 Anchor 399 Grey Med LT
V 2 Anchor 868 Flesh Med
R 2 Anchor 1012 Chicory LT
j 2 Anchor 1047 Cinnamon LT
° 2 Anchor 1049 Cinnamon

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
7 2 Anchor 1 Snow White
g 2 Anchor 47 Carmine Red
f 2 Anchor 150 Delft Blue DK
v 2 Anchor 265 Avocado LT
y 2 Anchor 267 Avocado Med
| 2 Anchor 268 Avocado Med DK
{ 2 Anchor 292 Jonquil VY LT
w 2 Anchor 295 Jonquil Med LT
H 2 Anchor 306 Topaz Med LT
? 2 Anchor 330 Melon DK
™ 2 Anchor 334 Blaze Med
K 2 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
B 2 Anchor 367 Spice LT
E 2 Anchor 369 Spice Med
X 2 Anchor 371 Spice DK
’ 2 Anchor 397 Grey LT
T 2 Anchor 399 Grey Med LT
m 2 Anchor 401 Grey DK
/ 2 Anchor 403 Black
› 2 Anchor 1012 Chicory LT

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 Anchor 292 Jonquil VY LT
1 Anchor 295 Jonquil Med LT
1 Anchor 334 Blaze Med

Â 1 Anchor 386 Citrus VY LT
1 Anchor 403 Black

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 Anchor 1 Snow White
1 Anchor 268 Avocado Med DK
1 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
1 Anchor 386 Citrus VY LT
1 Anchor 400 Grey Med
1 Anchor 403 Black


